
PERC. PARZ. RIMAN. 25 22,5 20 17,5 15

AURONZO-PARTENZA 0,0 0,0 86,2 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00

VILLAPICCOLA 1,3 1,3 84,9 09:03 09:03 09:03 09:04 09:05

AGRITURISMO AI LARES 7,5 6,2 78,7 09:18 09:20 09:22 09:25 09:30

DANTA 11,5 4,0 74,7 09:27 09:30 09:34 09:39 09:46

CAMPITELLO 17,2 5,7 69,0 09:41 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:08

COSTALISSOIO 20,0 2,8 66,2 09:48 09:53 10:00 10:08 10:20

COSTA 23,7 3,7 62,5 09:56 10:03 10:11 10:21 10:34

SAN NICOLO DI COMELICO 27,1 3,4 59,1 10:05 10:12 10:21 10:32 10:48

SEGA DIGON 29,7 2,6 56,5 10:11 10:19 10:29 10:41 10:58

CANDIDE 31,7 2,0 54,5 10:16 10:24 10:35 10:48 11:06

DOSOLEDO 33,7 2,0 52,5 10:20 10:29 10:41 10:55 11:14

BIV. VALGRANDE 41,9 8,2 44,3 10:40 10:51 11:05 11:23 11:47

PADOLA 39,2 -2,7 47,0 10:34 10:44 10:57 11:14 11:36

PASSO SAN ANTONIO 44,2 5,0 42,0 10:46 10:57 11:12 11:31 11:56

VILLAPICCOLA 52,6 8,4 33,6 11:06 11:20 11:37 12:00 12:30

AURONZO DI CADORE 54,2 1,6 32,0 11:10 11:24 11:42 12:05 12:36

GIRALBA 59,2 5,0 27,0 11:22 11:37 11:57 12:22 12:56

PALUS SAN MARCO 68,7 9,5 17,5 11:44 12:03 12:26 12:55 13:34

BIV. PASSO TRE CROCI 76,4 7,7 9,8 12:03 12:23 12:49 13:21 14:05

MISURINA 78,7 2,3 7,5 12:08 12:29 12:56 13:29 14:14

TRE CIME DI LAVAREDO - ARRIVO 86,2 7,5 0,0 12:26 12:49 13:18 13:55 14:44

3 EPIC CYCLING ROAD
COMELICO 80

AURONZO (BL) - SABATO 03 GIUGNO 2017

LOCALITA'
DISTANZA ORARIO DI PASSAGGIO (MEDIA KM/H)


